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LP - Rundenwettkämpfe 2009 / 10
Tabelle:

LNr. Verein Punkte Gesamt Schnitt 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK 7.RWK 8.RWK 9.RWK 10.RWK

1 SSV - Stoppelmarkt 18 10474 1047,4 1044 1055 1028 1031 1043 1048 1062 1060 1065 1038
2 SSV - Lohne 16 10498 1049,8 1045 1049 1027 1046 1042 1047 1041 1073 1073 1055
3 SSV - Lutten 1 12 10286 1028,6 1004 996 1028 991 1003 1051 1068 1045 1040 1060
4 BSV - Goldenstedt 8 9768 976,8 999 971 924 931 1018 958 983 1003 1007 974
5 SSV - Lutten 2 4 9602 960,2 944 932 980 953 954 933 990 972 988 956
6 Holtrup-Langförden 2 9671 967,1 973 1000 967 927 961 939 989 964 972 979

Einzelwertung:
LNr. Name Schnitt Gesamt      Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK 7.RWK 8.RWK 9.RWK 10.RWK

1. Zachow, Uwe 358,8 3588      Lohne 1 350 359 362 360 361 362 356 365 362 351
2. Reinke, August 356 2492     Lutten 1 0 0 351 0 345 360 358 357 359 362
3. Tapke-Jost, Bernd 354,89 3194 Stoppelmarkt 353 355 358 0 355 353 353 346 359 362
4. Grunau, Uwe 353,4 3534      Lohne 1 358 351 334 348 351 354 358 360 362 358
5. Blömer, Matthias 353,4 3534 Stoppelmarkt 345 362 350 357 351 354 353 365 349 348
6. Bohmann, Klaus 349,5 3495     Lutten 1 350 360 347 342 337 343 367 352 347 350
7. Abeling, Marko 347,2 3472  Goldenstedt 353 347 336 350 351 340 349 356 353 337
8. Stukenborg,Timo 344,38 2755 Stoppelmarkt 346 338 0 352 337 341 356 0 357 328
9. von Döllen, Holger 342,4 3424     Lutten 2 348 345 351 345 349 347 339 341 341 318
10. Rache, Lutz 341,1 3411      Lohne 1 337 339 331 352 330 331 348 348 349 346
11. Gruner, Anja 332,3 3323     Lutten 2 320 318 338 323 335 329 343 336 347 334
12. Strehl, Peter 331,2 3312     Lutten 1 318 317 330 316 321 349 343 336 334 348
13. Fuhrt, Peter 331,2 3312      Lohne 1 335 342 328 338 338 323 327 326 337 318
14. Thöle, Udo 324,8 3248   Holt.-Langf. 330 305 343 318 315 311 333 330 334 329
15. Wempe, Jürgen 321,2 3212  Goldenstedt 327 316 306 300 331 330 320 320 332 330
16. Schulte, Josef 320,57 2244   Holt.-Langf. 0 335 303 324 328 310 322 322 0 0
17. Menke, Paul 320,1 3201 Stoppelmarkt 321 331 320 322 328 294 324 326 315 320
18. Griese, Ralf 300,3 3003  Goldenstedt 306 308 312 281 263 288 289 327 322 307
19. Meyer, Matthias 285,5 2855     Lutten 2 276 269 291 285 270 257 308 295 300 304
20. Stegemann, Ludger 323,6 1618   Holt.-Langf. 0 331 319 0 318 318 0 0 0 332
21. Nieske, Bernd 321,8 1609   Holt.-Langf. 325 0 0 0 0 0 334 312 320 318
22. Werneke, Georg 318 1272  Goldenstedt 319 303 0 0 336 0 314 0 0 0
23. Erdmann, Ulrich 268 1072     Lutten 1 0 0 301 174 0 285 312 0 0 0
24. Kossen, Inge 267,25 1069     Lutten 2 269 240 279 281 0 0 0 0 0 0
25. Kröger, Bernd 329,33 988     Lutten 1 336 319 0 333 0 0 0 0 0 0
26. Wilke, Herbert 306 918   Holt.-Langf. 0 0 0 285 0 315 0 0 318 0
27. Lüske, Matthias 299,33 898   Holt.-Langf. 318 0 309 0 271 0 0 0 0 0
28. Schierholt, Stefan 369 369 Stoppelmarkt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369 0 0
29. Tabeling, Michael 334 334   Holt.-Langf. 0 334 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30. Stukenborg, Dinah 252 252 Stoppelmarkt 0 252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



LG - Rundenwettkämpfe 2009 / 10    1.Kreiskl.

Tabelle:

LNr. Verein Punkte Gesamt Schnitt 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK

1 SSV - Holdorf 3 10 6584 1097,333 1099 1100 1112 1097 1096 1080
2 SV-Langwege 2 8 6511 1085,167 1076 1070 1072 1098 1099 1096
3 BSV - Osterfeine 6 6460 1076,667 1094 1049 1077 1074 1093 1073
4 SV-Langwege 1 0 6090 1015 1019 1011 1013 1026 1035 986

Einzelwertung:

LNr. Name Schnitt Gesamt      Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK

1. Baumann, Franziska 380,167 2281    Holdorf 3 377 375 390 383 384 372

2. Pohlschneider, Jörg 374,333 2246    Osterfeine 383 370 381 371 375 366

3. Landwehr, Stephan 368,667 2212   Langwege 2 367 367 369 369 369 371

4. Kamphaus, Sarah 367,833 2207   Langwege 2 364 362 370 373 375 363

5. Reglin, Wladislaw 366,5 2199    Holdorf 3 378 367 355 363 373 363

6. Kl. Kruthaup, Andre 361,833 2171    Osterfeine 361 361 362 351 371 365

7. Gerdes, Michael 351,5 1406   Langwege 2 0 0 333 356 355 362

8. Baumann, Wolfgang 350,667 2104    Holdorf 3 344 358 367 351 339 345

9. Behrens, Stefan 343 2058   Langwege 1 346 355 331 344 352 330

10. Koldehoff, Dirk 340,5 2043    Osterfeine 350 318 334 352 347 342

11. Landwehr, Tobias 337,333 2024   Langwege 1 338 327 342 341 343 333

12. Gerdes, Martin 333,5 2001   Langwege 1 335 329 333 341 340 323

13. Landwehr, Daniel 343 686   Langwege 2 345 341 0 0 0 0

14. Sattler, Verena 338 338   Langwege 1 0 0 338 0 0 0



LG - Rundenwettkämpfe 2009 / 10    2.Kreiskl.
Tabelle:

LNr. Verein Punkte Gesamt Schnitt 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK 7.RWK 8.RWK 9.RWK 10.RWK

1 BSV-Vechta 16 8273 1034,13 1048 1030 0 1056 999 1049 1054 0 1040 997
2 SPS-Steinfeld 1 12 8142 1017,75 1038 1008 1043 0 973 1019 1011 1018 0 1032
3 SSV Lutten 6 7802 975,25 977 0 1017 951 953 967 0 980 979 978
4 SSV - Holdorf 4 6 7715 964,375 962 970 924 967 0 968 974 983 967 0
5 SPS-Steinfeld 2 0 7176 897 0 824 893 888 919 0 937 866 893 956

Einzelwertung:

LNr. Name Schnitt Gesamt      Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK 7.RWK 8.RWK 9.RWK 10.RWK

1. Witte, Thomas 357,625 2861     Vechta 364 361 0 366 354 362 354 0 351 349

2. Anghel, Daniel 353 2824    Steinfeld 1 353 352 360 0 352 346 357 356 0 348

3. Moormann, Ulrich 346,5 2772     Vechta 352 347 0 359 336 337 352 0 349 340

4. Honkomp, Marius 337,125 2697    Steinfeld 1 345 331 352 0 326 344 328 325 0 346

5. Thomann, Ludger 331,143 2318     Lutten 1 0 0 351 319 326 317 0 333 336 336

6. Meyer, Jörg 330 2640     Vechta 332 322 0 331 309 350 348 0 340 308

7. Bergmann, Markus 327,625 2621    Steinfeld 1 340 325 331 0 295 329 326 337 0 338

8. Hinz, Manuel 325,25 2602    Holdorf 4 326 335 309 329 0 320 333 324 326 0

9. Runnebaum, Oliver 323,857 2267    Steinfeld 2 0 321 325 323 315 0 337 309 0 337

10. Bergmann, Andreas 322,75 2582    Holdorf 4 317 324 320 329 0 314 331 327 320 0

11. Lampe-Gößling, Jürgen 316,375 2531    Holdorf 4 319 311 295 309 0 334 310 332 321 0

12. Schlarmann, Bernd 312,625 2501     Lutten 1 316 0 323 300 301 307 0 317 316 321

13. Saalfeld, Jan-Bernd 298,375 2387    Steinfeld 2 0 287 296 301 312 0 316 266 292 317

14. Stolle, Tobias 290 1740    Steinfeld 2 0 0 0 264 292 0 284 289 309 302

15. Schröder, Klaus 288,375 2307     Lutten 1 328 0 337 322 326 343 0 330 321 0

16. Neitzel, Matthias 265,857 1861    Steinfeld 2 0 216 272 243 275 0 0 268 301 286

17. Gruner, Sven 324,333 973     Lutten 1 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 322 321

18. Kröger, Bernd 319,333 958     Lutten 1 319 0 329 310 0 0 0 0 0 0

19. Schnieders, Christian 256,667 770    Holdorf 4 0 244 256 0 0 0 0 270 0 0



Einzelwertung: Lg - gesamt

LNr. Name Schnitt Gesamt      Verein 1.RWK 2.RWK 3.RWK 4.RWK 5.RWK 6.RWK 7.RWK 8.RWK 9.RWK 10.RWK

1. Baumann, Franziska 380,1667 2281    Holdorf 3 377 375 390 383 384 372
2. Pohlschneider, Jörg 374,3333 2246    Osterfeine 383 370 381 371 375 366
3. Landwehr, Stephan 368,6667 2212   Langwege 2 367 367 369 369 369 371
4. Kamphaus, Sarah 367,8333 2207   Langwege 2 364 362 370 373 375 363
5. Reglin, Wladislaw 366,5 2199    Holdorf 3 378 367 355 363 373 363
6. Kl. Kruthaup, Andre 361,8333 2171    Osterfeine 361 361 362 351 371 365
7. Witte, Thomas 357,625 2861     Vechta 364 361 0 366 354 362 354 0 351 349
8. Anghel, Daniel 353 2824    Steinfeld 1 353 352 360 0 352 346 357 356 0 348
9. Gerdes, Michael 351,5 1406   Langwege 2 0 0 333 356 355 362
10. Baumann, Wolfgang 350,6667 2104    Holdorf 3 344 358 367 351 339 345
11. Moormann, Ulrich 346,5 2772     Vechta 352 347 0 359 336 337 352 0 349 340
12. Behrens, Stefan 343 2058   Langwege 1 346 355 331 344 352 330
13. Koldehoff, Dirk 340,5 2043    Osterfeine 350 318 334 352 347 342
14. Landwehr, Tobias 337,3333 2024   Langwege 1 338 327 342 341 343 333
15. Honkomp, Marius 337,125 2697    Steinfeld 1 345 331 352 0 326 344 328 325 0 346
16. Gerdes, Martin 333,5 2001   Langwege 1 335 329 333 341 340 323
17. Thomann, Ludger 331,1429 2318     Lutten 1 0 0 351 319 326 317 0 333 336 336
18. Meyer, Jörg 330 2640     Vechta 332 322 0 331 309 350 348 0 340 308
19. Bergmann, Markus 327,625 2621    Steinfeld 1 340 325 331 0 295 329 326 337 0 338
20. Hinz, Manuel 325,25 2602    Holdorf 4 326 335 309 329 0 320 333 324 326 0
21. Runnebaum, Oliver 323,8571 2267    Steinfeld 2 0 321 325 323 315 0 337 309 0 337
22. Bergmann, Andreas 322,75 2582    Holdorf 4 317 324 320 329 0 314 331 327 320 0
23. Lampe-Gößling, Jürgen 316,375 2531    Holdorf 4 319 311 295 309 0 334 310 332 321 0
24. Schlarmann, Bernd 312,625 2501     Lutten 1 316 0 323 300 301 307 0 317 316 321
25. Saalfeld, Jan-Bernd 298,375 2387    Steinfeld 2 0 287 296 301 312 0 316 266 292 317
26. Stolle, Tobias 290 1740    Steinfeld 2 0 0 0 264 292 0 284 289 309 302
27. Schröder, Klaus 288,375 2307     Lutten 1 328 0 337 322 326 343 0 330 321 0
28. Neitzel, Matthias 265,8571 1861    Steinfeld 2 0 216 272 243 275 0 0 268 301 286
29. Gruner, Sven 324,3333 973     Lutten 1 330 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 322 321
30. Kröger, Bernd 319,3333 958     Lutten 1 319 0 329 310 0 0 0 0 0 0
31. Schnieders, Christian 256,6667 770    Holdorf 4 0 244 256 0 0 0 0 270 0 0
32. Landwehr, Daniel 343 686   Langwege 2 345 341 0 0 0 0
33. Sattler, Verena 338 338   Langwege 1 0 0 338 0 0 0


